TOTAL                    344,151,194     317,860,543                        37,594,447        24,331,466  

6.    PART II - PENSION FUND PLANS 

Registration 

6.01 Two new Pension Plans were registered during 2017. 

6.02 The number of active registered Pension Fund Plans now stands at one hundred and eighty-

six (186) comprising one hundred and one (101) self-administered Pension Fund Plans and 

eighty-five (85) insured plans. There are one hundred and two (102) plans in the process of 

being wound-up.   The registrations of three (3) plans were cancelled during 2017. 

6.03 The list of the active registered pension plans is provided at Appendix E to this report. 

Amendments 

6.04 Fifty-three (53) amendments were made to the Trust Deeds and Rules of twenty-three (23)